Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS lind year 2021 Batch - February (2024) cl Teaching Schedule LH - 2

Day

Time & Topic

Date

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-12:00 Noon

1:00-1:30

12:00-1:00 pm
pm

1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm

4:00 to 5:00 pm

Thursday, February 01, 2024

Competency.

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching leamning method

Remarks

Friday, February 02, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning method

Saturday, February 03, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching leaming method
Remarks

EXAMS

Sunday, February 04, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching leamning method

Remarks

SUNDAY

EXAMS

Revision

Revision

Revision

Monday, February 05, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:
Teaching leaming method

Remarks

Tuesday, February 06, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching leaming method

Remarks

Wednesday, February 07, 2024

Competency

Topic
Faculty

Teaching leaming method

Remarks

Thursday, February 08, 2024

Competency

Topic
Facult
Teaching learning method

Remarks

Friday, February 09, 2024

Competen

Topic

Faculty
Teaching leaming method

Saturday, February 10, 2024

Competency
Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

EXAMS

SUNDAY

Sunday, February 11, 2024

Competency
Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

SUNDAY

EXAMS

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

MNR Medical Co

SUNDAY

L
llege & Hosphtar

Fasalwadi, Sanga Redd)




Time & Topic

By Date 9:00-10:00 am 10:00-12:00 Noon 12:00-1:00 pm 1:“0:3"
- P
Topic
Monday, February 12, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency EXAMS
Topic
Thursday, February 15, 2024 Facully
Teaching learning method Lunch
Remarks Break
Competency
Topic
Friday, February 16, 2024 Facul
Teaching learning method
Competency
Topic
Saturday, February 17, 2024
Faculty
Teaching learning method
Comp Y
Topic
Sunday, February 18, 2024 SUNDAY
Facult
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Monday, February 19, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic
Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency EXAMS
Topic
Thursday, February 22, 2024
Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

MNR Medical

1:30-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

4:00 to 5:00 pm

EXAMS

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

SUNDAY

EXAMS

lege & Hospita:
tasalwadi, Sanga Redd)

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision




Time & Topic

Dary Dwin 9:00-10:00 am 10:00-12:00 Noon 12:00-1:00 pm 1'0:'11'30 1:30-2:30 pm 2:30-3:30 pm 4:00 to 5:00 pm
Competency
Topic
Friday, February 23, 2024 Faculty Revision

Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic

Saturday, February 24, 2024 L P NV SR Révision
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic

Sunday, February 25, 2024 Faculty SUNDAY SUNDAY
Teaching learning method
Remarks
Competency
Topic

Monday, February 26, 2024 Faculty
Teaching learing method
Remarks
Competency
Topic

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Faculty
Teaching leaming method
Remarks
Competency EXAMS EXAMS
Topic

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Facult

Teaching leaming method
Remarks

Thursday, February 29, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

PRI AL -
MNR Medical College & Hospita.

casalwadi, Sanga Re




